
VHDA MBS 2008 C 92812UYL6 payment > 5/25/24 pool # > 20

Date Factor Class Accrual Class Prin Class Int Class  P + I Class Bal
WAC 6.3837% 05-24 0.056298050 6.000 13,354.85 7,667.21 21,022.06 1,520,087.07

monthly PSA 9.6 04-24 0.056792661 6.000 13,551.28 7,734.97 21,286.25 1,533,441.92
weighted age 231 03-24 0.057294547 6.000 38,981.97 7,929.88 46,911.85 1,546,993.20

WAM 122 02-24 0.058738286 6.000 13,751.49 7,998.63 21,750.12 1,585,975.17
01-24 0.059247587 6.000 13,934.28 8,068.30 22,002.58 1,599,726.66
12-23 0.059763658 6.000 13,579.20 8,136.20 21,715.40 1,613,660.94
11-23 0.060266578 6.000 13,324.39 8,202.82 21,527.21 1,627,240.14
10-23 0.060760061 6.000 13,917.60 8,272.41 22,190.01 1,640,564.53

CPR    1 month 0.6 09-23 0.061275514 6.000 13,712.44 8,340.97 22,053.41 1,654,482.13
3 months 6.9 08-23 0.061783369 6.000 13,416.60 8,408.06 21,824.66 1,668,194.57
6 months 3.9 07-23 0.062280267 6.000 13,769.09 8,476.90 22,245.99 1,681,611.17

12 months 2.3 06-23 0.062790220 6.000 13,824.90 8,546.03 22,370.93 1,695,380.26
life 13.4

Loan Ranges coupon age cal mat full balance
Monthly Payment minimum 5.000% 195 2 897
Pays 25th day 25th percentile 6.375% 224 46 18,518
24 day delay median 6.375% 302 58 27,268
accrues 30/360 75th percentile 6.375% 309 133 65,649

Trustee  U.S. Bank NA maximum 6.875% 358 163 246,882

- -
Loan Payment Status Prin Paymts # loans full balance  

POOL AS ISSUED # loans full balance Sch Amortization na 26,281.68  
USD 55,500,706 prepaid 17 1,177,823 Curtailments na 1,169.58  
WAC 6.443% current 45 1,923,369 Pay Off 1 338.32  
WAM 310 forbearance 0 0 Foreclosure 0 0.00  
age 47 1 month del 2 23,389 Delqnt removal 0 0.00  

dated 11/01/08 2 months del 0 0 Other Liquidt 0 0.00  
settlement 11/18/08 3 months del 0 0 Other Prin + / - na -338.32  
1st payment 12/25/08 totals 64 3,124,582 Totals 1 27,451.26  


